Bus

. Bus 356 2199nanlininge - mauLliiav;Pak Kret - Don

Mueang

Direction
a.Uninsa;Pak Kred — Fuanudnd (auuin1nisedn);Lak
Si Intersection

5 stops

Open route schedule

a.11ninsm;Pak Kred

aumﬁéﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ‘ssuum (w&nd); The Fifth Constitution
Monument

aauLliav;Don Muang
dunndunauiias;Don Muang International Airport

Auanuand (nuunIn1IA3van);Lak Si Intersection

Go to website

Route schedule
a.1ninsa:Pak Kred — Suanudnd (auuin1nfsedn);Lak
Si Intersection

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: a.U1nwn3n;Pak Kred
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Tweitola i U S | Al
UTOKAI0 Uz 1 i
UMW 1 50501 305
H thulanzwa E 13V
Uuws:Ton “ I.
thudiau | ]
ek (MuRasvsoan i s
Uhudulws Pl 'i a1
HotrL2 i
Crudzneus, ; KANKA  Aoi29
T diupaasue : ]
uAasulwg aza0d L \
L R LEETT AAa
ns A3g )
r: 2:03
thutmn:lug §
utnaass
WU
as: Ui
thuginsiuae
ke
; n
MANS1E
L E ) * A
1 " r i
iu f{ 3 » Dol h
Tikia & 5206 }/ e !
4 u
e L | y i 1494
: SR SR ’ " 108
e . / ©OpenStreethlap contributors:

:_-

m 356 — anevenauihninia - nauiilasPak Kret - Don
Mueang

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-356-3139685715-3804300855
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-356-3139685715-3804300855
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-356-3139685715-3804300855

356 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Don Mueang

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



